
Chemical Biomedical Eng. Bldg. - 3rd Floor

DESIGNATED MEETING SITE
Eisenhower Auditorium

Patio

324

333

332

335

334

301

303
302

304
305 306

319

P318

P323

320

307

317 316

308 309 310 311 312 313 314 315

301A

331

330

329

328

327

326

325

Assisted Evacuation Staging Area

Fire Alarm

Fire Extinguisher

Exit Route

1st Floor at Room 116

303




